
NOTES ON CONTRIBUTORS

Touraj Atabaki, Internationaal Instituut voor Sociale Geschiedenis,
Cruquiusweg 31, 1019 AT Amsterdam, The Netherlands; e-mail:
tat@iisg.nl
Leen Beyers, Department of History, Modernity and Society 1800-2000,
Leuven University, Blijde-Inkomststraat 21, 3000 Leuven, Belgium;
e-mail: leen.beyers@arts.kuleuven.be
Jan-Bart Gewald, Afrika Studiecentrum, Postbus 9555, 2300 RB Leiden,
The Netherlands; e-mail: Gewald@ascleiden.nl
Marc Buggeln, Fachbereich Sozialwissenschaften, Universität Bremen,
Postfach 330440, 28334 Bremen, Germany; e-mail: mbuggeln@gmx.de
Michael Hall, Unicamp-IFCH, CP 6110, Campinas, SP, Brazil 13081-970;
e-mail: mhall@that.com.br
Chitra Joshi, 129 Uttarakhand, Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi
110067, India; e-mail: chitrajos@gmail.com
Neville Kirk, Department of History & Economic History,
Manchester Metropolitan University, The Geoffrey Manton Building,
Rosamond St West, Manchester M15 6LL, United Kingdom; e-mail:
N.Kirk@mmu.ac.uk
G. Roger Knight, Discipline of History, The University of Adelaide,
Adelaide, SA 5005, Australia; e-mail: roger.knight@adelaide.edu.au
Wade Matthews, Catharine Parr Traill College, Trent University, 310
London Street, Peterborough, Ontario K9H 7P5, Canada; e-mail:
wadematthews@trentu.ca
William A. Pelz, Institute of Working Class History, 2335 W. Altgeld
Street, Chicago, IL 60647-2001, USA; e-mail: iwch@juno.com
Ratna Saptari, Cultural Anthropology/Development Sociology, Faculty
of Social and Behavioural Sciences, Leiden University, Pieter de la Court
gebouw, Wassenaarseweg 52, 2333 AK Leiden, The Netherlands; e-mail:
rsaptari@fsw.leidenuniv.nl
Timothy B. Weston, Department of History, Campus Box 234,
University of Colorado, Boulder, CO 80309-0234, USA; e-mail:
Timothy.B.Weston@Colorado.edu

IRSH 53 (2008), pp. 195 DOI: 10.1017/S0020859008003416
# 2008 Internationaal Instituut voor Sociale Geschiedenis

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0020859008003416 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0020859008003416

